
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:08:57pm
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Event 70b: Ind Pursuit Women 2 Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 8 Amber WALSH (Hunter Valley Masters CC) 2:42.361
Lap 1 24.843 24.843 (1)
Lap 2 18.339 43.182 (1)
Lap 4 39.274 1:22.457 (1)
Lap 5 20.559 1:43.016 (1)
Lap 6 20.174 2:03.190 (1)
Lap 7 19.972 2:23.163 (1)
Lap 8 19.197 2:42.361 (1)

2. 9 Michelle ZWERVER (Mersey Valley Devonport CC) 2:42.597 +0.23
Lap 1 26.169 26.169 (2)
Lap 2 19.816 45.986 (2)
Lap 4 39.031 1:25.017 (2)
Lap 5 19.509 1:44.526 (2)
Lap 6 19.466 2:03.992 (2)
Lap 7 19.642 2:23.635 (2)
Lap 8 18.962 2:42.597 (2)


